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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jacquelyn Moran5017
Airborne

9.250 9.250 9.5009.075 37.075
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Summernatsu Hennen5013
Airborne

9.150 8.900 9.0508.575 35.675
3 3 9 3T 2T

2T

Carly Oniki5051
CGA

8.950 8.800 8.8509.075 35.675
8T 4 1T 8 2T

2T

Leila Busch5005
Airborne

9.300 9.150 8.4008.650 35.500
1 2 8 16T 4 

4 

Malia Marquez5015
Airborne

9.100 8.725 8.9008.425 35.150
4 5 11 7 5 

5 

Talia Gilbert5012
Airborne

9.050 8.100 9.0508.850 35.050
5T 10 6T 3T 6 

6 

Kayla Nguyen5058
International

8.400 8.700 9.0008.900 35.000
17 6 5 5T 7 

7 

Amy Moscoso5074
Peninsula

9.050 8.475 9.0008.400 34.925
5T 7 12T 5T 8 

8 

Angela Petersen5060
International

8.775 8.200 8.8008.850 34.625
12 9 6T 9T 9 

9 

Molly Zwiebach5080
Peninsula

8.925 7.700 9.1508.400 34.175
10 14T 12T 2 10 

10 

Kanami Seo5077
Peninsula

9.000 8.250 8.8007.800 33.850
7 8 18 9T 11 

11 

Emma Scott5076
Peninsula

8.950 7.750 8.8008.200 33.700
8T 12 15 9T 12 

12 

McKenzie Sheufelt5064
International

8.475 7.700 8.4259.075 33.675
15 14T 1T 15 13T

13T

Makayla Harper5037
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.025 8.4008.350 33.675
11 11 14 16T 13T

13T

Tavia Perea5059
International

8.700 6.900 8.8009.050 33.450
14 18 4 9T 15 

15 

Alyssa Lagarrigue5073
Peninsula

8.225 7.725 8.5507.750 32.250
19 13 19 13 16 

16 

Madison Stark5044
Byers Elk Grove

8.075 7.500 8.3008.000 31.875
20 16 16 18 17 

17 

Sophie Welch5078
Peninsula

8.725 7.400 7.7507.900 31.775
13 17 17 19 18 

18 

Kylee Schnaidt5043
Byers Elk Grove

8.300 5.950 8.4758.475 31.200
18 20 10 14 19 

19 

Gracie Romero5042
Byers Elk Grove

8.425 6.250 7.6007.475 29.750
16 19 20 20 20 

20 
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